
Monroe Sportsman’s Club 

2024 Spring/Summer Shoots 

ATA Registered Shoots 
 

Sunday, April 7—100 Singles/100 Handicap/50 pr Doubles 

 

Wednesday, April 24—BIG 50’s 

 

Sunday, May 5—Singles and Doubles MARATHON—can do 100 Handicap if 3 or more shooters sign up 

 

Wednesday, May 8—BIG 50’s 

Wednesday, May 22—BIG 50’s 

 

Saturday, June 29--100 Singles/100 Handicap/50 pr Doubles 

Sunday, June 30--100 Singles/100 Handicap/50 pr Doubles 

 

Wednesday, July 3—BIG 50’s—TROPHIES TO HIGH SCORE IN EACH EVENT 

 

Saturday, July 27--100 Singles/100 Handicap/50 pr Doubles 

Sunday, July 28--100 Singles/100 Handicap/50 pr Doubles 

 

The following costs and options are for any shoot with a program of 100 Singles/100 Handicap/50 pr Doubles 

Start time:  10:00 AM with cut off at 11:00 for the first event 

Cost:   $24.00/100 + OSTA/ATA daily fees 

Options:  Lewis Class $10.00—2 class minimum 60/40% 

  Perfect 50’s on Handicap (front/middle/last) $15.00—80% of accumulated pot 

Camping:  Camping spaces are available with electric hook-up.  Cost is $10.00 per night. 
Contact information: 
Sara call/text (440) 223-0244 

Email:  sara@monroesportsmansclub.com 

Website:  www.monroesportsmansclub.com 

 

Club reserves the right to modify program if conditions warrant. 
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